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Let Hubbell Be Your Fiber Connection

Fiber Patch Cords
For consistent performance, use FiberHubb™ patch cords in your fiber network. The seamless choice 
for any fiber interconnect application, these premium cords feature a compact cable size and precision 
factory termination.

•	 Reversable polarity high density

•	 Push/pull options

•	 Bend-insensitive fiber on all Hubbell patch cords

•	 OM3, OM4, OS2, OM5, and other custom options available

FIBERHUBB Series Patch Cords

Description Cable 
Color

Length (meters)

1m 2m 3m 5m
Standard Duplex

Riser

LC to LC, OM3 AQ DFHRCLCLCE1MM DFHRCLCLCE2MM DFHRCLCLCE3MM DFHRCLCLCE5MM

LC to LC, OM4 AQ DFHRCLCLCF1MM DFHRCLCLCF2MM DFHRCLCLCF3MM DFHRCLCLCF5MM

LC to SC, OM4 AQ DFHRCLCSCF1MM DFHRCLCSCF2MM DFHRCLCSCF3MM DFHRCLCSCF5MM

LC to LC, OS2 VL DFHRCLCLCS1SM DFHRCLCLCS2SM DFHRCLCLCS3SM DFHRCLCLCS5SM

LC to SC, OS2 YL DFHRCLCSCS1SM DFHRCLCSCS2SM DFHRCLCSCS3SM DFHRCLCSCS5SM

Standard lengths shown; custom lengths and colors available.

Plenum

LC to LC, OM3 AQ DFHPCLCLCE1MM DFHPCLCLCE2MM DFHPCLCLCE3MM DFHPCLCLCE5MM

LC to LC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCLCF1MM DFHPCLCLCF2MM DFHPCLCLCF3MM DFHPCLCLCF5MM

LC to SC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCSCF1MM DFHPCLCSCF2MM DFHPCLCSCF3MM DFHPCLCSCF5MM

LC to LC, OM4 VL DFHPCLCLCF1MVI DFHPCLCLCF2MVI DFHPCLCLCF3MVI DFHPCLCLCF5MVI

LC to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCSCS1SM DFHPCLCSCS2SM DFHPCLCSCS3SM DFHPCLCSCS5SM

LC to SC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCSCS1SM DFHPCLCSCS2SM DFHPCLCSCS3SM DFHPCLCSCS5SM

Standard Duplex available 
in custom configurations

Uniboot Reversable with 
or without Push/Pull Tab

Featuring CS & SN 
Mini-Duplex Designs
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Duplex Special
Plenum
LCA to LCA, OS2 YL DFHPCLCALCAS1SM DFHPCLCALCAS2SM DFHPCLCALCAS3SM DFHPCLCALCAS5SM

LCA to SCA, OS2 YL DFHPCLCASCAS1SM DFHPCLCASCAS2SM DFHPCLCASCAS3SM DFHPCLCASCAS5SM

SCA to SCA, OS2 YL DFHPCSCASCAS1SM DFHPCSCASCAS2SM DFHPCSCASCAS3SM DFHPCSCASCAS5SM

Riser
LCA to LCA, OS2 YL DFHRCLCALCAS1SM DFHRCLCALCAS2SM DFHRCLCALCAS3SM DFHRCLCALCAS5SM

LCA to SCA, OS2 YL DFHRCLCASCAS1SM DFHRCLCASCAS2SM DFHRCLCASCAS3SM DFHRCLCASCAS5SM

SCA to SCA, OS2 YL DFHRCSCASCAS1SM DFHRCSCASCAS2SM DFHRCSCASCAS3SM DFHRCSCASCAS5SM

Simplex
Riser
LCA to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCALCAS1SM SFHRCLCALCAS2SM SFHRCLCALCAS3SM SFHRCLCALCAS5SM

LCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCAS1SM SFHRCLCASCAS2SM SFHRCLCASCAS3SM SFHRCLCASCAS5SM

LCA to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCLCASCS1SM SFHRCLCASCS2SM SFHRCLCASCS3SM SFHRCLCASCS25SM

LC to LCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCLCAS1SM SFHRCLCLCAS2SM SFHRCLCLCAS3SM SFHRCLCLCAS5SM

LC to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCLCSCAS1SM SFHRCLCSCAS2SM SFHRCLCSCAS3SM SFHRCLCSCAS5SM

SCA to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCASCAS1SM SFHRCSCASCAS2SM SFHRCSCASCAS3SM SFHRCSCASCAS5SM

SC to SCA, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCAS1SM SFHRCSCSCAS2SM SFHRCSCSCAS3SM SFHRCSCSCAS5SM

SC to SC, OS2 YL SFHRCSCSCS1SM SFHRCSCSCS2SM SFHRCSCSCS3SM SFHRCSCSCS5SM

CS High Density
Plenum
CS to CS, OM3/OM4 AQ DFHPCCSCSF1MM DFHPCCSCSF2MM DFHPCCSCSF3MM DFHPCCSCSF5MM

CS to CS, OM3/OM4 AQ DFHPCCSLCF1MM DFHPCCSLCF2MM DFHPCCSLCF3MM DFHPCCSLCF5MM

CS to CS, OS2 YL DFHPCCSCSS1SM DFHPCCSCSS2SM DFHPCCSCSS3SM DFHPCCSCSS5SM

CS to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCCSLCS1SM DFHPCCSLCS2SM DFHPCCSLCS3SM DFHPCCSLCS5SM

SN High Density
Plenum
SN to LC, OM3/OM4 AQ DFHPCSNLCF1MM DFHPCSNLCF2MM DFHPCSNLCF3MM DFHPCSNLCF5MM

SN to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCSNLCS1SM DFHPCSNLCS2SM DFHPCSNLCS3SM DFHPCSNLCS5SM

FIBERHUBB Series Patch Cords

Description Cable 
Color

Length (meters)

1m 2m 3m 5m

Reversable High Density
Reversable Push Pull, Plenum

LC to LC, Push Pull, OM3/OM4 AQ HDFHPCLCPRPG4M1 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M2 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M3 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M5

LC to LC, Push Pull, OS2 YL HDFHPCLCPRPSM1 HDFHPCLCPRPSM2 HDFHPCLCPRPSM3 HDFHPCLCPRPSM5

Reversable Plenum

LC to LC, OM3/OM4 AQ HDFHPCLCRPG4M1 HDFHPCLCRPG4M2 HDFHPCLCRPG4M3 HDFHPCLCRPG4M5

LC to LC, OS2 YL HDFHPCLCRPSM1 HDFHPCLCRPSM2 HDFHPCLCRPSM3 HDFHPCLCRPSM5
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